

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि मापी हुई मे मशीन द्वारा
100 फुट है जिससे सहायक -
अभिमान R.W.D मध्यम के
पदनाम से निर्गम किया गया
है।


Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Patna
15.7.2015

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1393

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No.134				17	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1.) E/W in Excavation for found					
34 - Do - all comp. job.					
59.60 M ³ vide TMB P-09					
@ Rs. 383.28/M ³					Rs. 22,843=00
2.) Providing Pec 4-15 in found					
35 - Do - all comp. job.					
5.92 M ³ vide TMB P-09					
@ Rs. 7558.05/M ³					Rs. 44,743=00
3.) Providing and Laying H.P					
36 NP-3 - Do - all comp. job.					
15.00 M vide TMB P-09					
@ Rs. 7635.25/M ³					Rs. 1,14,528=00
4.) Pec 4-20 in Sub-Afr.					
38 - Do - all comp. job.					
61.20 M ³ vide TMB P-09					
@ Rs. 8977.83/M ³					Rs. 5,49,443=00
5.) Painting two coats					
37 on new concrete surface					
Do - all comp. job.					
84.38 M ² vide TMB P-09					
@ Rs. 127.28/M ²					Rs. 10,739=00
6.) Dismantling of existing					
39 Afr - Do - all comp. job.					
C.O					Rs. 7,42,296=00
					/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		Rs. 7,	42,296=00
34.66 M ³	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 314.04/M ³				Rs.	10,884=00
7/05 > Dismantling of PCC str.					
-do- all comp. job.					
1.20 M ³	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 652.07/M ³				Rs.	782=00
8/06 > Dismantling of PCC					
-do- all comp. job.					
24.60 M ³	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 1780.01/M ³				Rs.	43,788=00
9/07 > Removing all type H.P					
-do- all comp. job.					
10.00 M	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 251.23/M				Rs.	2512=00
10/01 > Providing and laying					
Benchmark Pillar -do-					
all comp. job.					
1.25 KM	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 4874.61/KM				Rs.	6093=00
11/02 > Providing and fixing					
Reference Pillar -do- all					
comp. job.					
1.25 KM	vide	TMB	P-10		
@ Rs. 2278.56/KM				Rs.	2848=00
		C.O		Rs.	8,09,203=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F					Rs. 8,09,203=00
$\frac{12}{03}$ > clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - all comp.					
job.					
0.5049 vide TMB P-11					
@Rs. 72,697.86/49					Rs. 36,348=00
$\frac{13}{09}$ > constn. of embankment					
lead 100m - do - all					
comp. job.					
232.454 ³ vide TMB P-11					
@Rs. 258.52/4 ³					Rs. 60,092=00
$\frac{14}{10}$ > constn. of embankment					
lead up to 100m - do - all					
comp. job.					
542.384 ³ vide TMB P-11					
@Rs. 175.04/4 ³					Rs. 94,921=00
$\frac{15}{11}$ > constn. of subgrade					
do - all comp. job.					
1333.314 ³ vide TMB P-11					
@Rs. 264.23/4 ³					Rs. 3,52,300=00
$\frac{16}{12+17}$ > constn. of GSB					
do - all comp. job.					
530.024 ³ vide TMB P-11					
@Rs. 3541.89/4 ³					Rs. 18,77,272=00
C.O					Rs. 32,30,136=00
					/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F				Rs. 32	30,136=00
17/3+18) Providing and Laying					
250 WBM Gr. III - do - all					
comp. job.					
12.74 m ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 4957.80/m ³				Rs. 10	54,722=00
17.37 m ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 4557.80/m ³				Rs. 3	52,636=00
8/23) Providing and fixing of					
typical masonry in formwork					
sign board - do - all comp.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 12079.73 each				Rs.	24,151=00
19/19) Constn. of Pcc 1730					
- do - all comp. job.					
165.124 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs. 9469.96/m ³				Rs. 15	63,718=00
				Rs. 62	25,363=00
Add @ 1% labour less				Rs.	62,254=00
Add @ 18% GST				Rs. 11	20,565=00
Seign ^r fee				Rs. 1	16,428=00
				Rs. 75	24,610=00
less 0.49% below			(-)	Rs.	36,871=00
				Rs. 74	87,739=00
less previous Payment			(-)	Rs. 56	19,278=00
				Rs. 18	68,461=00

Continuation

14/03/24
J.E

14/3/24
AB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Seignior					
1. const. of Embankment					
— do — all comp. job.					
$774.83 \text{ m}^3 \times 35.01 = 27126.80$					
@10% —					Rs. 2712.68
2. const. of Subgrade					
— do — all comp. job.					
$1333.31 \text{ m}^3 \times 35.01 = 46679.18$					
@10% —					Rs. 4667.92
3. const. of GSB — do — all comp.					
$530.02 \text{ m}^3 \times 829.05 = 439413.08$					
@10% —					Rs. 43941.31
4. providing WBM Gr-II					
— do — all comp. job.					
$290.11 \text{ m}^3 \times 1409.22 = 408828.82$					
@10% —					Rs. 40882.88
5. 1000 mm dia H.P					
$1514 \times 2.63 = 39.45$					
@10% —					Rs. 3.95
6. providing PCC 1:2 — do — all					
$5.92 \times 1036.64 = 6136.91$					
@10% —					Rs. 613.69
7. providing PCC 1:2 — do — all comp.					
$61.20 \text{ m}^3 \times 1105.74 = 67671.288$					
@10% —					Rs. 6767.13
C.O —					Rs. 99589.56

Continuation

